L20000267104

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ar	ddress)	
(/ "	201030)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
	usiness Entity Name	e)
(2.	30111000 E.M., 1101111	-,
		
(De	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates of	of Status
<u> </u>		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	_	

Office Use Only



900389590799

06/21/22--01013--005 **25.00

THE E U
2022 JUN 21 AM 10: 25

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration S Division of Co					
CLID IU		oenix Resiliency Group, LLC	•			
SUBJEC	<u> </u>	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company			
		f Amendment and fee(s) are sub condence concerning this matter	-			
		Laurel Webster				
		-	Name of Person	•		
		Rising Phoenix Resiliency	Group, LLC			
	Firm/Company					
			Address	-		
		South Daytona, Florida 32	119			
		lwebster@risingphoenixres	City/State and Zip Code iliency.com			
		E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	20		
For furth	er information	concerning this matter, please c	all:	22 J		
Laurel V	Vebster		386 506-1464	2022 JUN 21		
	Name	of Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	SSE A		
Enclosed	I is a check for	the following amount:				
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee □		☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	(additional copy is enclosed) Certified	ite of Status &		
	Mailing Addre		Street Address: Registration Section			

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

		City	2	lip Code	
	South Daytona		. Florida <u>32119</u>		
		Enter Florida street a	ddress		
New Registered Office Address:	555 Ridge Blvd				
Name of New Registered Agent:	Laurel Webster	<u> </u>			
				25	
gent and/or the new registered office addre	ess here:	, <u>-</u>	ma: (1):		O
3. If amending the registered agent and/or	registered office a	ddress on our records, e	တ်င nter the name of	the	registered
			<u> </u>		<u> </u>
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	<u>BOX)</u>	2 2 2	<u> </u>	<u></u> ≣-	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	- nava	South Daytona, FL 32119		NOT ZZO	et flore
		555 Ridge Blvd		20	
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		South Daytona, FL 32119			
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		555 Ridge Blvd			
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liabili		"LLC" or the abbrev	iation "L.l	C."
The Complete Collection, LLC					
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	of the limited liabi	lity company here:			
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	lowing:				
Florida document number 1.20000267104	·				
The Articles of Organization for this Limited L	iability Company	were filed on August 27, 2		and assi	gned
(Name of the Limi	ted Liability Compar (A Florida Limited L	iy as it now appears on our re iability Company)	ecords.)		
Rising Phoenix Resiliency Group,					

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	Laurel Webster	555 Ridge Blvd	
		South Daytona, FL 32119	□Remove
AMBR	Diana Henderson Webster	1613 Crescent Ridge Road	□Add
		Daytona Beach, FL 32118	□Remove
			Change
MGR	Brandon Ingoldsby	555 Ridge Blvd	≣Add
		South Daytona, FL 32119	AZOZZ Jemove T
			N 2 Change D Chan
			□Remove
		~~~	□Change
		<del>^</del>	🗆 Add
			□Remove
			Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□ Change

to seli products via e-commerc	ee.							_
	,							
								-
				· · ·				-
						_		_
	- <del></del>							_
								_
						,	2	
						ĨĂĹ	2022	_
						<u>는</u> 주:	N.	- "
<del></del>		- ·	<u>-</u>			- <del></del>	2	- il
						Mo Mo	*	_ [*] _p=
						1 10 115	<u>5</u>	_
						רי	Ŋ	_
<del></del>								
				_				_
								-
								-
ctive date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must e: If the date inserted in this blomment's effective date on the De	be specific and ck does not r	I cannot be prio neet the appli	cable statutory			ig.) Purs		
ord specifies a delayed effective filed.	date, but not	an effective t	ime, at 12:01	a.m. on the earli	er of: (b)	The 90tl	h day aft	er th
June 9 ed		2022						
	how	cel (	Deb					

Filing Fee: \$25.00